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Art. No. Modelo Dimensiones ventilador

51030808FNC NTL-FG80 80 x 80 x 25mm, 80 x 80 x 38mm

51031212FNC NTL-FG120 120 x 120 x 25mm, 120 x 120 x 38mm

51030172FNC NTL-FG170 172 x 150 x 51mm, Φ172 x 55mm

51032020FNC NTL-FG200 200 x 200 x 60mm

171.00

14
9.

80
10

.3
0

2.00

120.40

12
0.

40

10.00

80

80

10.00

200.02

20
0.

02
10

.3
0

jlobos
Typewriter

jlobos
Typewriter

jlobos
Typewriter

jlobos
Typewriter

juan_lobos
Typewriter

juan_lobos
Typewriter

juan_lobos
Typewriter
Protector para las aspas de los ventiladores:
Material: Poliamida (nylon)
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